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rehabilitation (good Samaritan) - before bringing it to a permitted wildlife
rehabilitator?
Answered: 72 Skipped: 0
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rehabilitation (good Samaritan) - before bringing it to a permitted wildlife

rehabilitator?
Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

0 hours 8.33% 6
24 hours 54.17% 39
48 hours 34.72% 25
72 hours 2.78% 2
TOTAL 72

Powered by A SurveyMonkey'



Q2: What should the minimum age be for an individual to apply for a CDFW Native
Wildlife Rehabilitation Permit?

Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

18 years old

21 years old
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Q2: What should the minimum age be for an individual to apply for a CDFW Native
Wildlife Rehabilitation Permit?

Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

18 years old 41.67% 30
21 years old 58.33% 42
TOTAL vz
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how many months or years - from the date of the application - should these letters
be written?
Answered: 70 Skipped: 2

Written in the last 6 months

Written in the last 12 months

Written in the last 2 years

Written in the last 3 years
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how many months or years - from the date of the application - should these letters
be written?
Answered: 70 Skipped: 2

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Written in the last 6 months 34.29% 24
Written in the last 12 months 45.71% 32
Written in the last 2 years 15.71% 11
Written in the last 3 years 4.29% 3
TOTAL i
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have 1,000 hours of experience with wildlife rehabilitation. Within how many years
should this experience be gained?
Answered: 70 Skipped: 2

3 years

5 years
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have 1,000 hours of experience with wildlife rehabilitation. Within how many years
should this experience be gained?
Answered: 70 Skipped: 2

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

3 years 32.86% 23
5 years 47.14% 33
7 years 5.71% 4
10 years 14.29% 10
TOTAL 70
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Q5: Please select which best describes your experience with the most recent
CCWR Townhall Meeting about the 679 updates?

Answered: 70 Skipped: 2

| was not aware of this meeting

| was aware of this virtual meeting, but did not wish to attend

| was aware of this virtual meeting, but could not attend

| was aware of this virtual meeting and was able to attend
virtually
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Q5: Please select which best describes your experience with the most recent

CCWR Townhall Meeting about the 679 updates?

Answered: 70 Skipped: 2

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

| was not aware of this meeting 7.14% 5
| was aware of this virtual 0% 0
meeting, but did not wish to

attend

| was aware of this virtual 45.71% 32
meeting, but could not attend

| was aware of this virtual meeting 47.14% 33
and was able to attend virtually

TOTAL e
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Q6: Which day of the week would you prefer CDFW to host future virtual webinars
(‘Townhall’) on the 679 updates?

Answered: 61 Skipped: 11

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
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Q6: Which day of the week would you prefer CDFW to host future virtual webinars
(‘Townhall’) on the 679 updates?

Answered: 61 Skipped: 11

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Monday 39.34% 24
Tuesday 40.98% 25
Wednesday 44.26% 27
Thursday 36.07% 22
Friday 31.15% 19
TOTAL 117
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Q7: What topic(s) would you like CDFW to discuss at the next 679 Townhall
Meeting scheduled the week of July 24th (time TBD)?

Answered: 68 Skipped: 4

Specific sections of draft regulations

Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ)

679 Native Wildlife Rehabilitation Regulation Manual

Continuing education requirements
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Q7: What topic(s) would you like CDFW to discuss at the next 679 Townhall
Meeting scheduled the week of July 24th (time TBD)?

Answered: 68 Skipped: 4

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Specific sections of draft 63.24% 43
regulations

Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ) 25.00% 17
679 Native Wildlife Rehabilitation 67.65% 46
Regulation Manual

Continuing education 58.82% 40
requirements

TOTAL Ll
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applicants (REF. § 679.3(a)), please indicate your agreement with the following
statements.
Answered: 47 Skipped: 25

This form is easy to read

This form would be easy to fill out

The instructions to the form are clear

This form serves as a good checklist for all the items needed to
apply for a CDFW Native Wildlife Rehabilitation Permit

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Strongly disagree B Disagree M Neither agree nor disagree B Agree M Strongly agree
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applicants (REF. § 679.3(a)), please indicate your agreement with the following
statements.
Answered: 47 Skipped: 25

STRONGL DISAGRE NEITHER AGREE STRONGL TOTAL WEIGHTE

Y E AGREE Y AGREE D
DISAGRE NOR AVERAGE
E DISAGRE
E
This form 4.26% 10.64% 6.38% 65.96% 12.77% 47 1
is easy to 2 5 3 31 6
read
This form 14.89% 21.28% 23.40% 34.04% 6.38% 47 1
would be 7 10 11 16 3
easy to fill
out
The 11.11% 15.56% 11.11% 53.33% 8.89% 45 1
instruction 5 7 5 24 4
s to the
form are

clear
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Q10: Looking at the draft form for creating an emergency action plan (REF.

§ 679.3(a)), please indicate your agreement with the following statements.
Answered: 40 Skipped: 32

This form is easy to read

This form would be easy to fill out

The instructions to the form are clear

This form would help me develop an Emergency Action Plan
for my facility

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Strongly disagree B Disagree M Neither agree nor disagree B Agree M Strongly agree
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Q10: Looking at the draft form for creating an emergency action plan (REF.
§ 679.3(a)), please indicate your agreement with the following statements.
Answered: 40 Skipped: 32

STRONGL DISAGRE NEITHER AGREE STRONGL TOTAL WEIGHTE

Y E AGREE Y AGREE D
DISAGRE NOR AVERAGE
E DISAGRE
E
This form 2.56% 5.13% 25.64% 53.85% 12.82% 39 1
is easy to 1 2 10 21 5
read
This form 17.95% 25.64% 23.08% 20.51% 12.82% 39 1
would be 7 10 9 8 5
easy to fill
out
The 5.13% 7.69% 20.51% 53.85% 12.82% 39 1
instruction 2 3 8 21 5
s to the
form are

clear
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and a potential candidate for captive placement (REF. § 679.5(d)), please indicate
your agreement with the following statements.
Answered: 38 Skipped: 34

This form is easy to read
This form would be easy to fill out

The instructions to the form are clear

This form would make it easy to request approval from CDFW
for placement of non-releasable animals

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Strongly disagree B Disagree M Neither agree nor disagree B Agree M Strongly agree

Powered by *% SurveyMonkey"



o e o s I—UUI’\IIIu LAl LT Uil 1Jvi1 ol Lllylllu I A 1T CITUNMNITTIITLLALTVTT Cadriiiial 19 1ivitl 1Tvividivlvi o

and a potential candidate for captive placement (REF. § 679.5(d)), please indicate
your agreement with the following statements.
Answered: 38 Skipped: 34

STRONGL DISAGRE  NEITHER AGREE STRONGL TOTAL WEIGHTE

Y E AGREE Y AGREE D
DISAGRE NOR AVERAGE
E DISAGRE
E
This form 2.70% 8.11% 10.81% 56.76% 21.62% 37 1
is easy to 1 3 4 21 8
read
This form 2.63% 5.26% 18.42% 52.63% 21.05% 38 1
would be 1 2 7 20 8
easy to fill
out
The 0% 7.89% 10.53% 60.53% 21.05% 38 1
instruction 0 3 4 23 8
s to the
form are

clear
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